
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

05783940 

Name of Company 

Simon Johns Fishmonger Limited 

|/We 

Colin Nicholls, 1 Castle Street, Worcester, WR1 3AA 

Andrew Shackleton, 1 Castle Street, Worcester, WR1 3AA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 May 2015 

signe —— SSS Date 26 May 2015 

Smart Insolvency Solutions Ltd 
1 

1 Castle Street 

Worcester Insolven 

WR1 3AA 

*A4BE0SUG" 
A10 28/05/2015 #204 

Ref 00085/CN/AWS/ELP COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Simon Johns Fishmonger Limited 

on the 26 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed 

Dated 

Le Abuse fas 4 
7 

CA, 
ze Lope 



Simon Johns Fishmonger Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Director's Loan Account 21,575 00 48,000 00 

Estimated total assets av table for preferential creditors 

i 7 
Signature ga Date 26 psp) 

18,000 00 



Simon Johns Fishmonger Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 18,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
18,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIt 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 18,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIt 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 18,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,673 89 
HMRC - PAYE 60 00 
HMRC - VAT 23,446 90 

36,180 79 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (18,180 79) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (18,180 79) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

400 00 
Estimated total deficlencyfgurplus as regards members (18,280 79) 7 

Signature 7 Date 2p rT



‘auYysiajsaqo jy 
9€ C1 SLoz 
Jew 

£2 
aL0z 

48A 10S 
Sdi 

/ 
) 

Liopabeg 
= 

- 
f 

. 
a
o
e
 

OY 
aanjeuBbl 

VVC 
yon 

»
”
 

Y
s
 

| 

00% 
Buyjyeyo. 

Sauzuy 
5 

oot 
0 

oot 
0 

AP 
LLY 

‘aslyssajsaq0 yy ‘WeYyseng 
‘peoy 

spuepie4 
2g 

suyor Japuexe}y 
UoWIg 

= 
LOPH 

12301 
JBUIO 

PIO 
J0ld 

ssauppy 
aweN 

hay 

ssapjoyaseys 
- 

9 
p
e
w
 

sabuowysiy 
suyor 

uowig 
py] 

suoljnjosg 
Asuaajosuy 

y
e
w
s


